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2021 KLX'230 ABS
Coving

ITEM NAME

STAY-COMP,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 39137)
STAY-COMP,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 39137A)
PAD (Ref # 39156)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089A)
COVER-HEAD LAMP,B.WHITE (Ref # 55022)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X9 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X70 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,8X22X10 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,70X15X6 (Ref # 92161B)
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210)

NUT (Ref # 92210A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
39137-0704-458
39137-0706-458
39156-2562
49089-0957-290
49089-0958-290
55022-0324-266
92153-1283
92154-0546 12
92154-4093
92161-1367
92161-1685
92161-1838
92172-1095
92210-0218
92210-1771
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