

2021 KLX[®] 230 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
STAY-COMP,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 39137)	39137-0704-458	1
STAY-COMP,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 39137A)	39137-0706-458	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-2562	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089)	49089-0957-290	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089A)	49089-0958-290	1
COVER-HEAD LAMP,B.WHITE (Ref # 55022)	55022-0324-266	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1283	3
BOLT,FLANGED,6X9 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0546	12
BOLT-FLANGED,6X70 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-4093	1
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1367	2
DAMPER,8X22X10 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1685	2
DAMPER,70X15X6 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1838	2
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-1095	4
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0218	1
NUT (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1771	1